CENTRAL FLORIDA EXPRESSWAY AUTHORITY

LETTERS OF INTEREST
FOR

CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING AND INSPECTION (CEI) SERVICES FOR

SR 429 WIDENING FROM STONYBROOK WEST PARKWAY (SOUTH) TO
FLORIDA’S TURNPIKE
CONTRACTS 001698; PROJECT 429-154
DUE: July 9, 2020

COMPANY NAME

Adaptive Consulting Engineers, LLC

2. | AE Engineering, Inc.

3. | Carnahan, Proctor and Cross, Inc.
4. | Elipsis Engineering & Consulting, LLC
5. | RS&H, Inc.

6. | TRC Engineers, Inc.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.
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